PLANNING COMMITTEE

APPLICATIONS

WEDNESDAY 15™ APRIL 2015

PLANNING APPLICATIONS RECEIVED

SECTION 1 - MAJOR APPLICATIONS

SECTION 2 - OTHER APPLICATIONS RECOMMENDED FOR GRANT

SECTION 3 - OTHER APPLICATIONS RECOMMENDED FOR REFUSAL

SECTION 4 - CONSULTATIONS FROM NEIGHBOURING AUTHORITIES

SECTION 5 - PRIOR APPROVAL APPLICATIONS

Planning Committee Wednesday 15% April 2015



1/01

2/01

2/02

2/03

2/04

2/05

2/06

2/07

2/08

PLANNING COMMITTEE

WEDNESDAY 15™ APRIL 2015

BINGO HALL, STATION ROAD, HARROW

PUBLIC CONVENIENCES, GREENHILL WAY,
HARROW

BEAUCHAMP COURT, MARSH LANE,
STANMORE
AVANTI HOUSE SCHOOL (FORMER

PETERBOROUGH AND ST MARGAREST HIGH
SCHOOL), COMMON ROAD, STANMORE

GARAGES REAR OF 56 MASEFIELD AVENUE,
STANMORE

ST MARYS CHURCH, ST LEONARDS AVENUE,
HARROW

1 HIGH STREET, PINNER
12 HIGH STREET, PINNER

169A UXBRIDGE ROAD, HARROW WEALD

INDEX

P/4933/14

P/4657/14

P/3807/14

P/4466/14

P/0185/15

P/0301/15

P/5036/14
P/5092/14

P/0341/15

GREENHILL

GREENHILL

STANMORE PARK

STANMORE PARK

STANMORE PARK

KENTON WEST

PINNER

PINNER

HARROW WEALD

GRANT
GRANT SUBJECT
TO LEGAL
AGREEMENT

GRANT

APPROVE

GRANT

GRANT

GRANT
GRANT

GRANT

Page
No.

16

34

46

57

82

90
99

108

Planning Committee

Wednesday 15% April 2015



