PLANNING COMMITTEE

APPLICATIONS

WEDNESDAY 15TH APRIL 2015

PLANNING APPLICATIONS RECEIVED

SECTION 1 - MAJOR APPLICATIONS

SECTION 2 - OTHER APPLICATIONS RECOMMENDED FOR GRANT

SECTION 3 - OTHER APPLICATIONS RECOMMENDED FOR REFUSAL

SECTION 4 - CONSULTATIONS FROM NEIGHBOURING AUTHORITIES

SECTION 5 - PRIOR APPROVAL APPLICATIONS

PLANNING COMMITTEE

WEDNESDAY 15TH APRIL 2015

INDEX

1/01	BINGO HALL, STATION ROAD, HARROW	P/4933/14	GREENHILL	GRANT	1
2/01	PUBLIC CONVENIENCES, GREENHILL WAY, HARROW	P/4657/14	GREENHILL	GRANT SUBJECT TO LEGAL AGREEMENT	16
2/02	BEAUCHAMP COURT, MARSH LANE, STANMORE	P/3807/14	STANMORE PARK	GRANT	34
2/03	AVANTI HOUSE SCHOOL (FORMER PETERBOROUGH AND ST MARGAREST HIGH SCHOOL), COMMON ROAD, STANMORE	P/4466/14	STANMORE PARK	APPROVE	46
2/04	GARAGES REAR OF 56 MASEFIELD AVENUE, STANMORE	P/0185/15	STANMORE PARK	GRANT	57
2/05	ST MARYS CHURCH, ST LEONARDS AVENUE, HARROW	P/0301/15	KENTON WEST	GRANT	82
2/06	1 HIGH STREET, PINNER	P/5036/14	PINNER	GRANT	90
2/07	12 HIGH STREET, PINNER	P/5092/14	PINNER	GRANT	99
2/08	169A UXBRIDGE ROAD, HARROW WEALD	P/0341/15	HARROW WEALD	GRANT	108